
Offene LM Junioren gr.+fr

Kleinostheim, 14.02.2016

Klasse

Junioren  greco
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

125kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Peter Dölger KSC Niedernberg
0:30

02 03 04
 0  0  0  0  2 4

2 Florian Doile RSV Schonungen
SS 0:2

51
6:00

14
1:15

03
 1  6  1  0  2 3

3 Marc Bonert RWG Mömbris/Königshofen
PS 6:0

34
AS 0:0

51
TÜ 9:0

42
 3  12  0  1  15 1

4 Jonas Körner RV Haibach
6:00

03
PS 5:2

32
AS 0:0

51
 2  8  0  0  5 2
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